

[Original Copy]

J.B.S

Dated : 08/07/2025

Lr Date : - -

No of DAG : 6

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	GELWA 3.0 2ft	1	36.00	KG	78.00	2,808.00
2	MURGA JALI 2FT	*	16.00	ROLL	100.00	1,600.00
3	PVC JALI 3FT	*	1.00	BDL	600.00	600.00
4	PVC JALI 4FT	*	1.00	BDL	800.00	800.00
5	ALUMINIUM SILVER 4FT	*	1.00	BDL	4200.00	4,200.00
6	GI WELDED 18G	2	25.60	KG	106.00	2,713.60
7	GI WELDED 18G 4ft	2	30.40	KG	106.00	3,222.40
8	RETI JALI 14*28 3FT	*	2.00	BDL	1100.00	2,200.00
9	RETI JALI 10*22 3FT	2	36.60	KG	130.00	4,758.00
					Total :	22902.00

Remark

Grand Total

149.60

KG

Freight

188.00

NET BALANCE: 98,665.00

RS. TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND NINETY ONLY

Total

23090.00